
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SeSTA 

SeSTA
Seven 

 
 
Ref No. SeSTA/PR/GHY/23/24-25       

Corrigendum for Extension of Deadline for (RFQ)
 

With reference to the Ref No. SeSTA/PR/16/2024
quotation (RFQ) for providing vehicle hiring service commercial four
firms/individual/agency; I am hereby directed to extend the deadline for the submission of Request for 
Quotation (RFQ) in order to invite required number of RFQs. The deadline is extended in the following 
ways: 

 
Quotation Submission Date & Time:
 
Quotation Opening Date& Time:  11
 
All other terms and conditions remain the same.
 

 
Thanking You  

 
 
 
 
 

Supon Chakma 
Procurement committee  
SeSTA   

SeSTA is non-profit, public service organization registered under the Societies Registration Act, 1860                          
Regd. No. KAM (M)/240/A

Website: www.sesta.orgTelephone: 03664
40, 1st and 2nd Floor, Gopal Than Path, Gotanagar, Guwahati 

SeSTA 
 Sisters Development 

25             Date: 26
 
 
 
 

Corrigendum for Extension of Deadline for (RFQ) 

With reference to the Ref No. SeSTA/PR/16/2024-25 dated the 18.02.2024 
for providing vehicle hiring service commercial four-wheeler services from 

; I am hereby directed to extend the deadline for the submission of Request for 
Quotation (RFQ) in order to invite required number of RFQs. The deadline is extended in the following 

Quotation Submission Date & Time: 10th March, 2025 & Time: 17:30 pm 

11th March 2025 & Time: 11:00 am 

All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

service organization registered under the Societies Registration Act, 1860                          
Regd. No. KAM (M)/240/A-28/431 of 2011-12 FCRA Regd. No. 020780163

Telephone: 03664-230031, E-mail: sestaho@sesta.orgOfficial Address: House no. 
Floor, Gopal Than Path, Gotanagar, Guwahati – 781011, Assam

1 

 Assistance

Date: 26.02.2024 

 regarding request for 
wheeler services from 

; I am hereby directed to extend the deadline for the submission of Request for 
Quotation (RFQ) in order to invite required number of RFQs. The deadline is extended in the following 

service organization registered under the Societies Registration Act, 1860                          
12 FCRA Regd. No. 020780163 

Official Address: House no. 
781011, Assam 


